Krakonosova 100
17.06.2016 - 18.06.2016 Vrchlabi, KrkonoSe [CZE]

startovni listina

start ~ 10:01:32 | bez omezeni véku | pFihlaseno: 54

béh 25km
kategorie
MuZi nad 60 1
Zeny do 39 30
Zeny do 59 22
Muzi do 39 23
Zeny do 39 24
MuZi do 39 25
Zeny do 59 26
MuZi do 39 27
MuZi do 39 28
Zeny do 39 45
Muzi do 39 29
Muzi do 59 49
Muzi do 39 31
Zeny do 39 20
Muzi do 59 32
Zeny do 59 33
Zeny do 39 34
Muzi do 39 35
MuZi nad 60 43
Zeny nad 60 36
Muzi do 59 37
Muzi do 59 38
Muzi do 59 39
Zeny do 59 44
Zeny do 59 40
MuZi do 39 50
MuZi do 39 19
Muzi do 39 41
Muzi do 39 55
Muzi do 39
Zeny do 59
Zeny do 59
Muzi do 39 51
Muzi do 59
MuZi do 59
Muzi do 39
MuZi do 59
Muzi do 39 54
Muzi do 59 47
Zeny do 39 48
Muzi do 39 9
MuZi do 59 18
MuZi nad 60 10
Zeny nad 60 11
Zeny do 39 12
Zeny do 59 42
Zeny do 39 46
Muzi do 59 52
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno stat tym/klub/obec
ALEKSEEV ALEXANDER CZE  SC FARMA VYSEHRAD
PORCALOVA VERONIKA CZE PRAHA4
KYNCLOVA DAGMAR CZE  SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
LEDVINA PETR CZE  GP KOLIN
LEDVINOVA KATERINA CZE  GPKOLIN
MASEK PETR CZE  SKVRCHLABI
METELKOVA TANA CZE  T) SOKOL HRADEC KRA|LOVA®
MIHALIK JOSEF CZE  BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU
MULLER JAN CZE TCTANVIC
PALASOVA PAVLINA CZE  LKPFCU
PASEK JAN CZE  PLZEN
PETRASEK VACLAV CZE
PROKES JAN CZE  KOSMONOSY
KRAUSOVA LUCIE Cze  BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU
ROZSYPAL VLADISLAV CZE  STS CHVOJKOVICE BROD
SIROVA HANA CZE  BAJECNE ZENY V BEHU
SKOBLOVA PETRA CZE  TEHOV
SVOBODA MICHAL CZE  DVUR KRALOVE NAD LABEM 1
SMERDA BOHUSLAV CZE  VINICNE SUMICE
SMiDOVA LUDMILA CZE  SC FARMA VYSEHRAD
STASTNY DANIEL CZE  HAPPY TEAM
SUBRT JAN CZE  MUHU TEAM
TREFNY PAVEL CZE  CIiRKEV BRATRSKA
VACKOVA MARTINA CZE  KURIM
VEJSICKA ANNA CZE RAMONA
KRUPICKA MARTIN CZE  RUDNA U PRAHY
KOZLIK LUKAS CZE  A.C. SPARTA PRAHA
BERESKY KENNETH USA  MIAMI BEACH
FRYDRYCH BRONA CZE  MC METUJE
BLASKO RADEK CZE MIR67
CARDOVA MARTINA CZE PRAHAG6
CIBULKOVA JANA CZE  PRAHA2
CIRKVA LUKAS CZE  STRANCICE
CRHAN JOSEF CZE BZB
CZAGAN JAN CZE  SDH DEDEK
CERVENKA JAROSLAV CZE  DOBRENICE
CiHAR TOMAS CZE  CHVOJENEC
DAVIDEK DUSAN CZE  VRCHLABI
DIDOV DANIEL CZE  PRAHA
DOZOVA NIKOLA CZE  PRAHA
GROH RADAR CZE  HUDY
KLVAN NORBERT CZE  SOKOL KOLIN-ATLETIKA
GROH STANISLAV CZE -
GROHOVA JAROSLAVA CZE  VRCHLABI
HABASKOVA LENKA CZE  LYSA NAD LABEM
HAKOVA MICHAELA CZE  SVS KRKONOAE VRCHLABA-
HENKOVA ALENA CZE  KOVALOVICE
HOJAC MOJMIR CZE  DESNA
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rocnik
1956
1987
1972
1977
1978
1979
1972
1984
1988
1993
1984
1976
1983
1987
1970
1973
1988
1980
1952
1953
1966
1968
1970
1975
1973
1985
1989
1980
1989
1980
1976
1971
1978
1976
1971
1979
1970
1981
1972
1988
1989
1972
1946
1951
1989
1971
1986
1958
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MuZi do 39 13
Zeny do 59 14
MuZi do 59 15
MuZi do 39 16
Zeny do 59 17
MuZi nad 60 53
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

HOTAR JAN
JELINKOVA ERIKA
JUHAS LADISLAV
KEJZLAR JENIK
KLIMESOVA ZUZANA
ZAHULA JAN
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CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

HO BRNO
NEPOLISY

KRUPKA

ALWAYS LOOK ON THE BRIGHT SIDE
GOMANGO

CD TANVALD

1986
1972
1972
1979
1968
1950
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